Full Members (also members of the Society)

Membros Plenos do Capitulo Brasileiro de Dindmica de Sistemas

Total:
Saudagao
Mrs.
Dr.
Prof.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Dr.
Prof.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Prof.
Dr.
Ms.
Dr.
Mr.
Dr.
Prof.
Mr.
Sr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Lt. Col.
Dr.
Mr.
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Nome

Adelia Portero Batilana

Aldo Zagonel

Amarildo Fernandes

Antonio Claudio C. G. Lellis Vieira
Carlos Alberto Bandao

Deivson Rayner Teixeira da Costa
Edmilson Alves de Moraes
Elias Cesar Araujo de Carvalho
Erico Resende Santos

Felix Neugebauer

George Amaro

Hazencleve Freire Medeiros
Isaias Custédio

lvana Costa Nasser

Joaquim Santos

Lars Meyer Sanches

Luis Orlindo Tedeschi
Marciano Morozowski Filho
Mario Cezar Freitas

Mauricio Uriona Maldonado
Nathan B. Forrester

Newton Paulo Bueno

Orlando Roque da Silva

Paulo Gongalves

Ramez Andraus Jr

Roberto Max Protill

Victor Gongalves Armaud

Instituigao / Empresa

Research on Research Group of Duke University
Attune Group, Inc.

Federal University of Rio de Janeiro

LV Participagtes

ECT Brazilian Postal Service

IBM

Centro Universitario da FEI

Research on Research Group of Duke University
University of Bergen

Embrapa

Universidade Federal de Campina Grande
Universidade de Sdo Paulo

WeSee Visdo Dindmica de Sistemas
Universidade de Sao Paulo

INSPER

Texas A&M University

WeSee - Visdo Dindmica de Sistemas
Instituto Recdncavo de Tecnologia
Universidade Federal de Santa Catarina
Forrester Consulting LLC

Federal University of Vicosa

United Metropolitan Colleges - FMU
University of Lugano

Brazilian Air Force

Universidade Federal de Vigosa

ALOG Datacenters do Brasil

Cidade/Estado/Pais
Maringa, PR

Albuquerque, Estados Unidos
Rio de Janeiro, RJ

Sao Paulo, SP

Brasilia, DF

Brasilia, DF

Sao Paulo, SP

Maringa, PR

Sao Paulo, SP

Waldaschaff, Alemanha

Boa Vista, PR

Campina Grande, PB

Sao Paulo, SP

Curitiba, PR

Sao Paulo, SP

Sao Paulo, SP

College Station, Estados Unidos
Curitiba, PR

Salvador, BA

Florianopolis, SC

Boca Grande, Estados Unidos
Vicosa, MG

Sao Roque, SP

Lugano, Switzerland
Monterey, Estados Unidos
Vicosa, MG

Rio de Janeiro, RJ

e-mail
adeliabatilana@gmail.com
aldo@attunegroup.com
amarildo@ufrj.br
agl46@cornell.edu
brandao@pop.com.br
deivsonrayner@gmail.com
edmilson@fei.edu.br
ecacarva@gmail.com
erico.santos@gmail.com
fexgebauer@gmail.com
geamaro@gmail.com
hazencleve@uol.com.br
isaiasc@fia.com.br
ivana@wesee.eng.br
jrsantos@usp.br
larsms@insper.edu.br
luis.tedeschi@tamu.edu
marcianomoro@gmail.com
mcezarf@terra.com.br
mauricio.uriona@gmail.com
nathan@forresterconsulting.c
npbueno@ufv.br
orlando.roque@terra.com.br
paulo.goncalves@usi.ch
randrausjr@hotmail.com
roberto. protil@ufv.br
victor.arnaud@alog.com.br



Associate Members (members of the Brazilian Chapter only)

Membros Associados do Capitulo Brasileiro de Dindmica de Sistemas

Total: 8
Saudagao Nome Instituigao/ Empresa Cidade/Estado/Pais
Dr. Julio Figueiredo ESPM Sao Paulo, SP
Sr. Guttenberg Ferreira Passos Prodemge Belo Horizonte, MG
Prof. Josué Vitor Universidade Federal do Rio Grande do Norte - UFRN Natal, RN
Sr. Jair Vieira Piscar Consultoria em Informatica Ltda Uberlandia, MG
Prof. Dr.  Fabrizio Leonardi FEI Sao Bernardo do Campo, SP
Prof. Carlos Nigro PUCPR Curitiba,PR
Prof. William H Alfonso P. Universidad del Rosario Bogotd, Colombia

Prof. Luciano Andrade Universidade Estadual do Oeste do Parana Foz do Iguagu, Parana

Enderego Eletrénico
jfigueiredo@espm.br
gut.passos@gmail.com
josuevitor16@gmail.com
jair.vieira@piscar.com.br
fabrizio.leonardi@gmail.com
carlos.nigro@pucpr.br
william.alfonso@urosario.edu.co
luc.and1973@gmail.com



